You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TR2/6125FF3-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TR2/6125FF3-R Details PDF
TR2/6125FF3-R
Manufacturer Part Number: TR2/6125FF3-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A 125VAC 72VDC
Datasheets: TR2/6125FF3-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 730 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TR2/6125FF3-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A 125VAC 72VDC
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 730 pcs Stock
Series 6125FF
Color -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Approvals cULus
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
0.240" L x 0.107" W x 0.107" H (6.10mm x 2.72mm x
2.72mm)Current Rating 3A
Package / Case 2410 (6125 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 125V
Voltage Rating - DC 72V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A
Melting I²t 6.24
DC Cold Resistance 0.035 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TR2/6125FF3.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 3.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF10-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 10A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF500-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 500MA 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF375-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 375MA 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF2.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 2.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF4-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 4A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF15-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 15A 125VAC
72VDC
06033C123JAT2A 12065C103JAT7A 12107A331JAT2A ASA03F48 CD74ACT20M96G4
DMG964030L DS2003CMX ELM9735NBA-S EPF6016AQC208-1 FDMS3604S
GLF2012T101K GQM2195C2E4R7BB12D GRM1555C1E2R0BZ01D HT-191UY IRKE165-20
ISL6261AIRZ LC4032V-10T48I LM2902QDRG4Q1 LM4667ITL MC1495L.
MCT2202.S MM908E624ACPEW PAL16R6DCN PE42742MLIBB PMEG6010ER
SI6423DQ-T1-GE3 SLR-343VRT32 SN74AVCH2T45DCTR SP3222EEY-L STPS380S
SY10EP51VKCTR TC74VHC32AF TDA9853H TR2-S505H-V-8-R TR2-TCP1-25A
TR2/1025FA500MA TR2/1025TD250-R TR2/1025TD4A TR2/6125FA5A TR2/6125FF1-R
TR2/6125FF1.5-R TR2/6125FF10-R TR2/6125FF12-R TR2/6125FF15-R TR2/6125FF5-R
TR2/6125TD1A TR2/TCP1.25-R TR2/TCP1.25A XRT83L30IV-F ZUS60515